E-mail : sales@rougil.com            Website : www.rougil.com     Tel : +966 (0)1 292 3734 / +966 (0)1 292 3735    Fax : +966 (0)1 292 3766
Strong and robust 19” wall mounted cabinet, with a lockable steel
framed glass door for safety and security, quick release hinges allow
for easy access to the cabinet for loading equipment and cables, with
gland plate covers on the top and bottom of the cabinet to allow for
cable entry. The sides of the cabinet are ventilated to improve air
flow.
               Lockable side panels               Sliding mounting angles
                       Secure lock              Quick release door
orderinG inForMAtion
heiGht dePth Width WeiGht PArt no.
6U 450mm 600mm 20.5kg ROUWC0106G
9U 450mm 600mm 24kg ROUWC0109G
9U 600mm 600mm 28.5kg ROUWC0209G
12U 450mm 600mm 27.5kg ROUWC0112G
12U 600mm 600mm 32.5kg ROUWC0212G
15U 450mm 600mm 31kg ROUWC0115G
15U 600mm 600mm 36kg ROUWC0215G
18U 450mm 600mm 36.5kg ROUWC0118G
18U 600mm 600mm 42kg ROUWC0218G
 ▪ Top and base panel
 ▪ Side panels
 ▪ Framework
 ▪ 19” mounting angles
 ▪ Matching lock coniguration on side panels
 ▪ Individual lock on front door
 ▪ Chassis support (L RAIL) Maximum load
20Kgs One pair included
 ▪ Material thickness
1.2mm
1.2mm
1.2mm
1.5mm
1.2mm
FeAtures
sPeCiFCAtions
 ▪ 600mm wide
 ▪ 6U, 9U, 12U and 15U 450mm deep
 ▪ Sliding 19' mounting profiles front and rear
 ▪ Standard ventilation top and bottom
 ▪ Vented framed door with safety glass
 ▪ Rear panel installation
 ▪ Heavy duty construction – 60kg (UDL)
 ▪ Pre-assembled
 ▪ Lockable side panels
 ▪ Door opens 180 degrees, hinged left or right
 ▪ Built in cable strain relief positions
 ▪ Grey – RAL7035
WAll Mounted CAbinets